

Page 1 / 3



Email : darren@completevms.com.sg ()
lily@completevms.com.sg ()
lihui@completevms.com.sg ()

TAN CHEOW TECK
BLK 62B LORONG 4 TOA PAYOH #04-125
SINGAPORE 312062

Estimate : ES006319

Attention : THE OWNER
Contact : 97270629

Date : 17/04/2018
Vehicle Num : SKD8340P
Make/Model : HYUNDAI ELANTRA-2012
Chassis/Eng# : KMHDH41CMCU402637/G4FGBU44
Accident Date : 17/04/2018
Claim No :
Reference :
Policy No :

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
30.	2	HEADLAMP CLIP	28.00	56.00 ✓
31.	2	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET	61.60	123.20 ?
32.	1	FRONT FENDER L/H		486.10 ✓
33.	1	AIR CON CONDENSER		892.10 ?
34.	1	RADIATOR ASSY		580.50 ?
35.	1	RADIATOR SPARE TANK		185.00 X
36.	1	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR		667.50 ?
37.	1	RADIATOR FAN COWLING		125.00 ?
38.	1	FRONT BUMPER		544.40 ✓
39.	1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT		284.00 ?
40.	3	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LOWER BRACKET	21.60	64.80 ?
41.	2	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT UPPER BRACKET	21.60	43.20 ?
42.	1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE		86.70 ✓
43.	1	W/SCREEN WASHER TANK		73.00 ✓
44.	6	FRONT BUMPER CLIP		36.00 ✓
45.	2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	6.00	12.00 ✓
46.	1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	41.60	83.20 ✓
47.	2	FRONT FOG LAMP		211.00 X
48.	1	FRONT OUTER TEMPERATURE SENSOR	205.90	411.80 X
49.	1	AIR CLEANER BOX		98.00 ?
50.	1	AIR CLEANER DUCT L/H		229.90 ?
				193.20 ?
		List Total S\$:		15,568.60
		15.00% Discount S\$:		2,335.29
				13,233.31
1.	1	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS :		
2.	1	REVERSE SENSOR		280.00
3.	1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE		25.00
		FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER		33.00
		Special Nett Total S\$:		338.00

CONTINUE / ...



Email : darren@completevms.com.sg ()
lily@completevms.com.sg ()
lihui@completevms.com.sg ()

TAN CHEOW TECK
BLK 62B LORONG 4 TOA PAYOH #04-125
SINGAPORE 312062

Attention : THE OWNER
Contact : 97270629

Estimate : ES006319

Date : 17/04/2018
Vehicle Num. : SKD8340P
Make/Model : HYUNDAI ELANTRA-2012
Chassis/Eng# : KMHDH41CMCU402637/G4FGBU44
Accident Date : 17/04/2018
Claim No. :
Reference :
Policy No. :

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
-----	----------	------------	------------	------------

LABOUR :
TOW VEHICLE
RUST PROOFING TREATMENT
CHANGE HEAD LAMP & DO LIGHT BEAM LEVEL ADAPTATION
REMOVE & REINSTALL AIRCON CONDENSER & REFILL GAS
SPRAY PAINT FRONT & REAR DAMAGED AREA
TO CUT OFF REAR END PANEL, KNOCK AND STRAIGHTEN REAR
CHASSIS FRAME AND CHANGE ALL NECESSARY PARTS
TO CUT OFF FRONT SUPPORT PANEL, KNOCK AND STRAIGHTEN
FRONT CHASSIS FRAME AND CHANGE ALL NECESSARY PARTS

Labour Total S\$:

501 65.00
401 100.00 ✓
1001 90.00
15001 120.00
15001 1,600.00
8001 1,100.00
6001 950.00
4,025.00

SingDollars : Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred Ninety-Six & Cents Thirty-One Only

Total S\$: 17,596.31
=====

COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD

This is only an estimate based on our preliminary inspection and does not cover additional parts and labour time which may be required after the work has begun